
Pontiff Bounce Ball  
7-8yr. olds 

2019 

Tuesday Sept. 3 
Block Heads vs Net Ninjas  6:15 
S*M*A*S*H vs Aces High   6:15 

Thursday Sept. 5 
S*M*A*S*H vs Block Heads  6:15 
Net Ninjas vs Aces High   6:15 

Tuesday Sept. 10 
Net Ninjas vs S*M*A*S*H  6:15 
Aces High vs Block Heads   6:15 

Tuesday Sept. 17 
Block Heads vs Net Ninjas  6:15 
S*M*A*S*H vs Aces High   6:15 

Thursday Sept. 19  
S*M*A*S*H vs Block Heads  6:15 
Net Ninjas vs Aces High   6:15 

Tuesday Sept. 24 
Net Ninjas vs S*M*A*S*H  6:15 
Aces High vs Block Heads   6:15 

Thursday Sept. 26 
Block Heads vs Net Ninjas  6:15 
S*M*A*S*H vs Aces High   6:15 

Tuesday Oct. 1 
S*M*A*S*H vs Block Heads  6:15 
Net Ninjas vs Aces High   6:15 

Thursday Oct. 3 
Net Ninjas vs S*M*A*S*H  6:15 
Aces High vs Block Heads   6:15 

SATURDAY OCT. 5   TBA 
LAKESHORE TOURNEY. 

Tuesday Oct. 8   SEMIFINALS 
1ST vs 4TH (Game 1)  6:15 
2ND vs 3rd (Game 2)  6:15 

Thursday Oct. 10 CHAMPIOMSHIP 
Winner of 1 vs Winner of 2  6:00 

COACHES: 
Aces High – Florie Snyder 

Block Heads – Megah Picone 

Net Ninjas – Leigh Diley 

S*M*A*S*H – Ann Melius 

***IMPORTANT*** 
STARTING Tuesday Sept. 10, ONLY THE MIDDLE 
FRONT PERSON (POSITION 3) WILL BE ALLOWED TO 
HELP THE SERVE OVER THE NET.


